
138  Kirkton of Auchterhouse | Bridgefoot | Kirkton Asda | City Centre  

   

Monday to Friday from 9th August 2020  
 

Kirkton of Auchterhouse Braeside 0729 1016 1411 1631 1756            

Newlandhead 0740 1027 1422 1642 1807            

Bridgefoot Bus Shelter 0751 1038 1433 1653 1818            

Strathmartine Hospital 0754 1041 1436 1656 1821            

Downfield Cox Street Terminus Loftus Road 0758 1045 1440 1700 1825            

Kirkton, Derwent Avenue Asda  - 1049 1444 1704 1829            

Old Glamis Road opp. Kingsway College - 1051 1446 1706 1831            

City Centre High Street Primark [H4] - 1104 1459 1719 1844            

 
 

138  Kirkton of Auchterhouse | Bridgefoot | Kirkton Asda | City Centre  

   

Saturday from 9th August 2020  
 

Kirkton of Auchterhouse Braeside 1031 1411 1631 1756             

Newlandhead 1042 1422 1642 1807             

Bridgefoot Bus Shelter 1053 1433 1653 1818             

Strathmartine Hospital 1056 1436 1656 1821             

Cox Street Terminus Loftus Road 1100 1440 1700 1825             

Kirkton Asda 1104 1444 1704 1829             

Old Glamis Road opp. Kingsway College 1106 1446 1706 1831             

High Street Primark [H4] 1119 1459 1719 1844             

 
 
 



138  City Centre | Kirkton Asda | Bridgefoot | Kirkton of Auchterhouse  

   

Monday to Friday from 9th August 2020  
 

City Centre High Street  [H4] - 0940 1335 1555 1720            

City Centre Commercial Street [1] - 0942 1337 1557 1722            

Old Glamis Road D&A College - 0952 1347 1607 1732            

Kirkton Derwent Avenue Opp Asda - 0954 1349 1609 1734            

Downfield St Marys Road - 0957 1352 1612 1737            

Downfield Cox Street Terminus Loftus Road 0710 - - - -            

Strathmartine Hospital 0715 1002 1357 1617 1742            

Bridgefoot opp Bus Shelter 0718 1005 1400 1620 1745            

Leoch 0724 1011 1406 1626 1751            

Kirkton of Auchterhouse Braeside 0729 1016 1411 1631 1756            

 
 

 
 

138  City Centre | Kirkton Asda | Bridgefoot |Kirkton of Auchterhouse  

   

Saturday from 9th August 2020  
 

High Street Primark [H4] 0955 1335 1555 1720             

Commercial Street Keiller Centre [1] 0957 1337 1557 1722             

Old Glamis Road D&A College 1007 1347 1607 1732             

Kirkton Derwent Avenue Opp Asda 1009 1349 1609 1734             

Downfield St Marys Road 1012 1352 1612 1737             

Strathmartine Hospital 1017 1357 1617 1742             

Bridgefoot opp Bus Shelter 1020 1400 1620 1745             

Leoch 1026 1406 1626 1751             

Kirkton of Auchterhouse Braeside 1031 1411 1631 1756             

 
 


